EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de

8
6
Order designation:
Delivery
volume
with6
without8
AD6 mm
AD8 mm
AD10 mm
without
connector
C
AAD1/4"
1)
AD8 mm
AD5/16"
2)
AD10 mm 3/8"
AD3/8"
B
(Special
version upon
request)
8S
8T
00
internal
110.566-64
110.569-64
110.565-64
110.564-64
110.570-64
110.560-64
110.568-65
110.562-65
After removal
of the locking screw
at the pump element,
the pressure control
valve can be
screwed in.
To limit max.
operating pressure.
Order no. Depiction Mounting place UseOpening pressure
70 bar
80 bar
100 bar
150 bar
350 bar
400 bar
preset as per customer's
specification:
from 50 ... 160 bar
from 160 ... 250 bar
2)
 Triple Lok 6 JIC 37° without cap nut
1)
 Heavy series
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de

8
6
Order designation:
Delivery
volume
with6
without8
AD6 mm
AD8 mm
AD10 mm
without
connector
C
AAD1/4"
1)
AD8 mm
AD5/16"
2)
AD10 mm 3/8"
AD3/8"
B
(Special
version upon
request)
8S
8T
00
internal
110.566-64
110.569-64
110.565-64
110.564-64
110.570-64
110.560-64
110.568-65
110.562-65
After removal
of the locking screw
at the pump element,
the pressure control
valve can be
screwed in.
To limit max.
operating pressure.
Order no. Depiction Mounting place UseOpening pressure
70 bar
80 bar
100 bar
150 bar
350 bar
400 bar
preset as per customer's
specification: